San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

All Ages

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

5,947

8,221
1,474
1,832
1,196
3,677

For birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

219

130

*

*

56
3,075

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

For age 22 years and older

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

4,275

2,895
311
335
417
588

Total Eligible
Consumers

1,453

5,196

1,160

1,491
723
14

Consumers with No Purchase of Services

by Diagnosis - Legislative

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

4,046

6,131
1,165
1,476
944
3,444

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

217

129

*

*

55
2,911

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

2,752

1,828
226
244
313
522

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

1,077

4,174
936
1,226
576
11

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

1,926

2,093
309
357
252
241

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

*

*

¥ O O

170

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

1,547

1,070
85
92

104
68

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

376

1,022
224
265
147

*

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Percent With No Purchased
Services

32.4%

25.5%
21.0%
19.5%
21.1%
6.6%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

*

0.0%
0.0%

5.5%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

36.2%

37.0%
27.3%
27.5%
24.9%
11.6%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

25.9%

19.7%
19.3%
17.8%

*

*

The sum of consumers with no purchase of services and consumers with purchase of services may not be equal to total eligible consumers. Some consumers may
have purchase of services with insurance, and without insurance, causing the count to be duplicated in the total.
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